
This is a tentative schedule, subject to change.

Week Lecture Date
1 1 Wednesday, 9/21/11 Intro
2 2 Monday, 9/26/11 HIV Circumcision and Compartmental Model
2 3 Wednesday, 9/28/11 HIV MSM
3 4 Monday, 10/3/11 HIV Methadone Russia
3 5 Wednesday, 10/5/11 Safety Stock for HIV Drugs and Flu Overview
4 6 Monday, 10/10/11 Google Flu Trends
4 7 Wednesday, 10/12/11 Swine Flu and Small Pox
5 8 Monday, 10/17/11 MDPs
5 9 Wednesday, 10/19/11 Anesthesia Risk
6 10 Monday, 10/24/11 Diabetes and Transplants
6 11 Wednesday, 10/26/11 Diabetes model
7 12 Monday, 10/31/11 Liver/Kidney Allocation
7 13 Wednesday, 11/2/11 Cancer
8 14 Monday, 11/7/11 IMRT Planning
8 15 Wednesday, 11/9/11 Surgery vs Chemo
9 16 Monday, 11/14/11 HIV Drug Resistance
9 17 Wednesday, 11/16/11 Clinic Operations

10 18 Monday, 11/21/11 Nurse-Staffing and Patient Panel Size
10 19 Wednesday, 11/23/11 Payments
11 20 Monday, 11/28/11 Dialysis Contract Design
11 21 Wednesday, 11/30/11 Surgery Report Cards


